From:

Appointmen
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023
03 May 2023

03-May-2023

app_type
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time
First Time

First Time

To:

Doctor

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

LAL DAVID

RAHAT JAHAN SHAIKH
RAHAT JAHAN SHAIKH
MILAN JYOTHI DAMODARAN
ANSARI NAVED IQBAL
ANSARI NAVED IQBAL
ANSARI NAVED IQBAL
ANSARI NAVED IQBAL
ANSARI NAVED IQBAL
ANSARI NAVED IQBAL
MEERA TRIPATHI

MEERA TRIPATHI

ANVAR HABEEB CHANNANAT
ANVAR HABEEB CHANNANAT
ANVAR HABEEB CHANNANAT
ANVAR HABEEB CHANNANAT
ANVAR HABEEB CHANNANAT

03-May-2023

PatientName

KASHMIRA DHARMESH JAGADA
KASHMIRA DHARMESH JAGADA
KASHMIRA DHARMESH JAGADA
KASHMIRA DHARMESH JAGADA
KASHMIRA DHARMESH JAGADA

MIDHUN EDAKKADEN SHAJI SHAJI EDAKKA
MIDHUN EDAKKADEN SHAJI SHAJI EDAKKA
MIDHUN EDAKKADEN SHAJI SHAJI EDAKKA
MIDHUN EDAKKADEN SHAJI SHAJI EDAKKA
MIDHUN EDAKKADEN SHAJI SHAJI EDAKKA
MIDHUN EDAKKADEN SHAJI SHAJI EDAKKA
PRAKASH CHALISE

ASHA MOHANAN MOHAN DAS BHAGAVA
SUDHAKARA M SHETTY

SUDHAKARA M SHETTY

MELRICK DANIEL COUTINHO DANIEL ANTT(
CHANDAN SINGH BHAGWAT SINGH
CHANDAN SINGH BHAGWAT SINGH
SEEMA RANI ATAM PRAKASH

SEEMA RANI ATAM PRAKASH

SEEMA RANI ATAM PRAKASH

SEEMA RANI ATAM PRAKASH

VIJEESH PEEDIKAPARAMBIL VIJAYAN
VIJEESH PEEDIKAPARAMBIL VIJAYAN
GOVINDA THAPA

GOVINDA THAPA

GOVINDA THAPA

GOVINDA THAPA

GOVINDA THAPA

Patient Code
AP0-202933
AP0-202933
AP0-202933
AP0-202933
AP0-202933
AP0-202937
AP0-202937
AP0-202937
AP0-202937
AP0-202937
AP0-202937
AP0-202939
AP0-202940
AP0114580
AP0114580
AP0-202941
AP0-202942
AP0-202942
AP0-202936
AP0-202936
AP0-202936
AP0-202936
AP0-202938
AP0-202938
AP0-202934
AP0-202934
AP0-202934
AP0-202934
AP0-202934

Patient Mobile Company
503459688
503459688
503459688
503459688
503459688
562654037
562654037
562654037
562654037
562654037
562654037
589121073
508987821
504535271
504535271
528937310
581013490
581013490
559498368
559498368
559498368
559498368
557089724
557089724
557896241
557896241
557896241
557896241
557896241

Rate
85.00
15.00
30.00
40.00
40.00
45.00
119.00
42.00
42.00
86.00
0.00
35.00
0.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
20.00
15.00
65.00
42.00
42.00
27.00
55.00
80.00
60.00
50.00
100.00
40.00
50.00

Discount
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

inv_pat_amount
8.50
1.50
3.00
4.00
4.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

inv_ins_amount
76.50
13.50
27.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
119.00
42.00
42.00
86.00
0.00
28.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
15.00
52.00
42.00
42.00
27.00
44.00
80.00
48.00
50.00
100.00
40.00
50.00

InvoiceNo
AP04
APO4
APO4
APO4
APO4
APO6
APO6
APO6
APO6
APO6
APO6
AP09
APO11
APO3
APO3
APO13
AP010
APO10
APO5
APO5
APO5
APO5
APO8
APO8
APO7
APO7
APO7
APO7
APO7



